

ABN 25596 618 306

ARBN 628255587

Incorporated in South Australia

www.heritageroses.org.au

www.facebook.com/www.heritageroses.org.au

National Executive Office Bearers & Committee of Management, Heritage Roses in Australia 2024-2025: NOMINATION FORM

NOMINATIONS MUST INCLUDE THE DETAILS OF THE PROPOSER, SECONDER AND A SHORT RESUME OF THE NOMINEE, AND MUST REACH THE HONORARY SECRETARY BY Thursday 31 August 2023

ELECTED POSITIONS AVAILABLE: President - Vice President - Honorary Secretary - Honorary Treasurer - Honorary Membership Secretary - Honorary Editor of the Journal – Archivist – Up to three other Committee Members

NOMINATED: 1,	, a financial member of Heritage Roses in Australia Inc., hereby nominate
(PRINT FULL NAME)	
	for the position of:
(PRINT FULL NAME)	
SIGNED:	DATE:
SECONDED: I,(PRINT FULL NAME)	, a financial member of Heritage Roses in Australia Inc., second the above nomination
SIGNED :	DATE:
ACCEPTED: I,(PRINT FULL NAME)	, a financial member of Heritage Roses in Australia Inc., accept the above nomination
SIGNED:(SIGNATURE OF NOMINEE)	DATE:
SHORT RESUMÉ OF THE NOMINEE:	

RULES OF NOMINATION: 1. All nominations must have the written consent of nominee. 2. All nominations to be received by 5pm 31 August 2023

3. Nominations to: The Honorary Secretary, Pat Toolan, PO Box 568, Angaston, SA 5353, by mail, or by email to: secretary22.23hria@gmail.com